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Company Tester Phone Number Email/Website

#1 Annual Backflow David Clifford 520-201-8646 backflowtestingaz@gmail.com

Joseph O'Hanlon 520-808-7226

Steve Murdoch 520-528-1537

AAA Landscape Rick Carroll 520-245-9146 r.carroll@AAAlandscape.com

Absolute Backflow Brian Benedon 520-247-0911 brian@absolutebackflow.com

Accurate Backflow Inc Karen Cartwright 520-742-0750 accuratebackflow@msn.com

Adam Foster Backflow Adam Foster 520-440-1318 backflowtesting1@gmail.com

Craig Groethe aesircorp@comcast.net

John Groethe aesircorp@comcast.net

Josh Lopez jzlopez72@gmail.com
Affordable Backflow Testing & Repair Mike Mauerhan 520-870-5504 affordablebackflow@aol.com

Akita Plumbing Joe Duarte 520-327-1673 joeduarte@akitaplumbing.com

All Pro Certified Backflow LLC Jaycen Waddell 520-256-0614 allprocertifiedbackflow@gmail.com

All Pro Rooter & Plumbing Ronald Stamps 520-325-8681 allprorooterplumbing@yahoo.com

Alpha Omega Backflow Prevention Ken Weber 520-404-7733 aobackflow@gmail.com

Apperson Plumbing Jeff Eppley 520-623-8441 plumbingapperson@comcast.net

Arico Plumbing Steven Griffin 520-296-5667 sales@aricoplumbing.com
John Sinclair

Jason Guiltner

Pete Garcia

Associa AZ Robert Navarro 520-877-4626 roberto.navarro@associa.us

Backflow Connection Billy Ellsworth 520-981-8448 backflowconnection@gmail.com

Backflow Specialists LLC Harley Curtis 520-546-1141

Brian Scanlan brian@backflowtechnologies.net

Adam Schneider adam@backflowtechnologies.net

Robert Bray

Gary Abrahams

Craig Molling

Brightview Landscape Services Billy Garcia 520-955-4021 billysgarcia831@hotmail.com
Cal's Plumbing Cody Lewallen 520-748-1105

Kevin Metcalf MetcalfK@cintas.com

Ruben Rivas rivasr@cintas.com

Art Sanchez 520-269-2086 sanchezA5@cintas.com

Classic Plumbing Bobbie Shenk 520-883-0935 AABSJR@yahoo.com

CLM Landscape Chris Mayle 520-789-5361 chris@clmlandscape.com

Dean's Plumbing Alma Patricia 520-575-0190 patricia@deansplumbingtucson.com

Drainmasters David Shreeve 520-690-9881 info@drainmastersllc.com

Ernesto Gonzalez 520-904-6397 Mando@excelmechanicalinc.com

Jared Morgan 520-791-7049 Jared@excelmechanicalinc.com

Donnie Zacharias

Daniel Zacharias

GSW Plumbing Carlos Munoz 520-904-3287 veronica@azdrain.com

Halo Fire Carl Roth 480-325-2280 carl@halofireaz.com

Independent- Charlie Pacheco Charlie Pacheco 520-955-4025 charliep1937@hotmail.com

Independent- Jimmy Moreno Jimmy Moreno 520-349-1479 jimmymoreno56@gmail.com

Independent- Steve Eager Steve Eager 520-891-7127 eager2145@msn.com

Independent- Walter Lone Walter Lone 520-591-2936 waltsbackflow@gmail.com

Industry Standard Fire Protection, LLC David Kramer 623-332-3281 dkramer@industrystandardFP.com

Jack Rumler Repairs Laura Rumler 520-631-2869 jackrumlerrepairs@cox.net

520-204-4345

Kazal Fire Protection, Inc Alan Chase 520-323-1518 achase@kazalfire.com

Johnson Controls

expert.plumbing@hotmail.com

Arizona Certified Backflow 520-721-2881 backflowmasters@yahoo.com

Bert's Electric and Plumbing

520-884-7979
Cintas Fire Protection

Expert Plumbing 520-326-5151

Aesir Corporation 520-282-0778

Backflow Technologies 520-761-8687

www.bertselectricandplumbing.com 

Carl Wynegar carl.h.wynegar@jci.com

520-791-7800

Excel Mechanical
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La Posada Stephen Counts 520-549-9791

Making it Happen Tim Murray 520-850-6687 makingithappen777@aol.com

Matt's Water Works Matthew Trosper 520-440-1951 mattswaterworks@aol.com

Miguel the Plumber Miguel Cota 520-870-0659 migueltheplumber@gmail.com

Metro Fire Equipment Michael Holbrook 520-888-0964 mike.holbrook@metrofireaz.com

MZ Plumbing Daniel Zepeda 520-429-9621 dzepeda00@gmail.com

Nate Kelly

Jerry Adams

Lee Lewis

NPL Construction Mark Payan 520-784-0320 mpayan@gonpl.com

Orantez Plumbing Fernando Orantez 520-401-4222 orantezplumbing@msn.com

David Ayala 520-268-6975 david.ayala@pima.gov

Jesus Silva 520-599-0269 jesus.silva@pimacounty.gov

Rudy Carrillo 520-724-8990 rudycarrillo@pima.gov

Todd Davis 520-724-8990 todd.davis@pimacounty.gov

Pioneer Plumbing Kristy Motzkin 520-623-4444 kristy@pioneerplumbing.net

Professional Plumbing Sewer & Drain James Miller 520-749-0777 office@proplumbtucson.com

RG & Sons Plumbing, Inc. Todd Polston 520-512-5172 gail@rgsonsplumbing.com

R.W. Strunk Excavating Shane Strunk 520-749-1854 shane@strunkexcavating.com

Matt Mattox mattmattox93@gmail.com

Tom Shaw pipefitter37@gmail.com

Simply the Best Plumbing Robert Glassbrook 520-668-3629 simplythebestplumbing1@gmail.com

Sinclair Backflow Matthew Sinclair 520-908-9770 SinclairBackflow@gmail.com

Smiley Friendly Plumber Adam Rodriguez 520-204-0363

Tucson Backflow Testing Craig Klass 520-745-3962 pimasky56@cox.net

United Fire Alan Yniguez 520-237-4251 alany@UFec.com

520-481-6184 cell

520-444-9359 office

Willard Tihe 520-308-8933 tihe66@gmail.com

Pima County

Valentine Plumbing
valentineplumbing@cox.net

Northwest Landscaping www.nwlandscaping.com520-888-0669

Silverado Plumbing
520-833-0183     520-

392-1387

Scott Valentine
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